
828-485-5786

435 Highway 70 SE 
Hickory, N.C. 28650

Hours Monday - Friday: 8:00am - 3:00pm
Saturday: 8:00am - 1:00pm
Sunday: Closed

Lite Breakfast Breakfast Plates
Bowl  of Fresh Fruit 

Blueberry Yogurt Parfait - Vanilla yogurt

layered with fresh blueberries, organic granola

topped with honey.

The Elvis Bowl - Yogurt, banana, apple, organic

granola & honey folded and served in a bowl.

The Elvis Wrap - Whole wheat wrap filled with

peanut butter, banana, yogurt, organic granola &

honey.

$7

$7

$8

$7

French Toast - Fresh made French Toast

served with your choice of meat.

The Tacoma - Two Fresh eggs served with

grits, toast and your choice of meat.

The Tundra - Three fresh eggs any style

served with grits, toast, sliced tomato and

your choice of two meats.

$10

$12

$14

Breakfast Sandwiches
Breakfast Meat Options
& Extra Sides 

Breakfast Sandwich - Egg, cheese and

your choice of meat. 

SERVED ON WHITE OR WHEAT TOAST OR
A 3 OZ. BISCUIT.

Breakfast Bagel - Egg, Cheese and your
choice of meat on a toasted bagel. 
Grilled Breakfast Wrap - Egg, cheese, and
your choice of meat served in a toasted
wrap. 

$5

$6

$6

Sliced Bacon

3 oz. sausage patty

City Ham

Livermush

Fried Bologna - add

$1.00

Potato salad 

Pasta salad 

Sm salad

Potato chips 

Veggie of the day

Freshly made soups

Fruit of the day 

$4

Call to place your Order

Omelettes
The Highlander - Three eggs, bacon,

sausage, ham, cheddar cheese, sautéed

peppers & onions & tomato. 

The Camry - Two eggs, choice of one

meat, cheddar cheese and tomato. 

The Rav - Two eggs, City ham, cheddar

cheese, sautéed peppers & onions, tomato

& topped with salsa.

$14

$12

$10 Located inside
Mike Johnson Hickory Toyota

ALL OMELETTES SERVED WITH TOAST



828-485-5786 435 Highway 70 SE, 
Hickory, N.C. 28650

Salads

Cafe Favorites

Blackened Chicken Salad - Fresh baby greens,

cucumber, tomato, onion, banana peppers,

cheddar cheese, bacon ,sunflower seeds & spicy

chicken. With your choice of dressing. 

Chef Salad - Fresh baby greens, tomato,

cucumber, banana peppers, avocado, cheddar

cheese, turkey, ham & bacon & sunflower seeds.

Served with your choice of dressing.

Traditional Greek Chicken Salad - Fresh baby

greens, tomato, banana peppers, black olives,

feta cheese & Marinated chicken with

homemade Greek vinaigrette 

Dressings - Italian, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey

Mustard, Greek Vinaigrette

Land Cruiser Burger Wrap - Eight ounce hand

patty burger, bacon, sautéed peppers and

onions, cheddar cheese and a chipotle aioli in

grilled wrap.

Double Smash Burger - Two hamburger patties

with melted cheese topped with shredded

lettuce, sliced tomato & special sauce.

Chicken Gyro - Marinated grilled chicken,

Lettuce, tomato,onion & tzatziki sauce, served

in a warm pita bread. Served with a Greek salad. 

Lamb Gyro - Lamb gyro meat in pita bread

topped with tzatziki, onion, lettuce and tomato.

Served with a Greek salad.

Turkey Club Wrap - Sliced turkey, black forest

ham, bacon, tomato, lettuce & mayo.

The Corolla BLT - Classic Bacon, lettuce &

tomato sandwich with Dukes Mayo.

Two Nathans Hot Dogs - Two all beef hot dogs

topped with chili, slaw and onions.

SERVED WITH CHIPS ONLY

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$14

$12

$10

$10

Perfect Paninis
Quesadilla Corner

Cheesesteaks

Turkey Club Panini - Sliced turkey breast,

black forest ham, cheese, tomato & bacon,

mayo & honey mustard on sourdough bread.

Grilled Chicken Panini - Marinated chicken,

bacon, tomato, cheese & dukes mayo on

sourdough bread. 

Grilled Ham and Cheese - Black forest ham

and Swiss American cheese toasted, your

choice of white or oat nut bread. 

Turkey Avocado Panini - Oven roasted

turkey, avocado, Gouda cheese & Tomato with

Dukes Mayo. On grilled Sourdough bread.

Cheese Quesadilla 

Veggie Quesadilla - Cheddar cheese, tomato,

sautéed pepper and onions, avocado &

jalapeno peppers, served with one side & salsa

and sour cream. 

Chicken Quesadilla - Marinated or spicy

chicken, cheddar cheese, jalapeno, sautéed

peppers and onions, Served with a garnish of

salad, salsa & sour cream. 

Shrimp & Crab Quesadilla - Blackened shrimp,

crab, jalapeno peppers and cheese. Served

with salsa & sour cream.

Shrimp Philly - Seasoned shrimp, sautéed

peppers and onions & pepper jack cheese, on a

toasted sub roll. 

Chicken Philly - Marinated chicken, sautéed

peppers and onions & cheese on a toasted sub

roll. 

Philly Cheesesteak - Thin sliced steak with

sautéed peppers, onions & cheese. On a

toasted sub roll. 

$12

$12

$10

$12

$9

$11

$12

$13

$12

$12

$12

Located inside
Mike Johnson Hickory Toyota

Hours Monday - Friday: 8:00am - 3:00pm
Saturday: 8:00am - 1:00pm
Sunday: Closed

SCAN TO GET $10 OFF AT THE SERVICE CENTER


